Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

College: CITY COLLEGE(112) Gender: MALE

B.COM SEMESTER-IV (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020 < Elective >
Srl. . . . .
No. Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name 1) ) 3) ()]
1 181112-22-0001 112-1111-0143-18 ABHIJIT DAS ASIT DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
2 181112-22-0002 112-1111-0136-18 ABHISHAKE SINGH RAJU SINGH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
3  181112-22-0005 112-1111-0153-18 AKASH DHANG MANOJ DHANG GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
4 181112-22-0009 112-1111-0094-18 ANKIN ROY SWAPAN KUMAR ROY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
5 181112-22-0010 112-1111-0185-18 ANKIT KUMAR CHAURSIA RAJU CHAURSIA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
6 181112-22-0011 112-1111-0107-18 ANKIT RAJAK RAM PRASAD RAJAK GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
7 181112-22-0013 112-1111-0135-18 ARIJIT KAR TAPAN KAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
8 181112-22-0014 112-1111-0087-18 ARIIT ROY AMARESH ROY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
9 181112-22-0016 112-1111-0095-18 ARVIK GHOSH PRADIP GHOSH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
10 181112-22-0017 112-1111-0083-18 ASHWANI KUMAR DUBEY UPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
11 181112-22-0020 112-1111-0140-18 AVISHEK KUMAR SINGH RAMADHAR SINGH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
12 181112-22-0021 112-1111-0152-18 AYAN BANERJEE SANJOY BANERJEE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
13 181112-22-0023 112-1112-0149-18 BIKRAM MAJHI SHYAMA PADA MAJHI GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
14 181112-22-0025 112-1112-0186-18 BISHNU BAURI JATAL BAURI GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
15 181112-22-0029 112-1111-0182-18 DEBMALYA DEY TAPAN KUMAR DEY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
16 181112-22-0030 112-1111-0103-18 DIBYENDU PAUL KALACHAD PAUL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
17 181112-22-0033 112-1111-0180-18 FRANCIS HRITTICK GOMES GEORGE GOMES GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
18 181112-22-0036 112-1112-0137-18 INDRAJIT KUMAR KAMAL SARKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

College: CITY COLLEGE(112) Gender: MALE
B.COM SEMESTER-IV (GENERAL) EXAMINATION-2020 < Elective >

Srl. . . . .

No. Roll No. Registration No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name 1) ) 3) ()]

19 181112-22-0038 112-1111-0187-18 JOYDEB KAMILA BASUDEB KAMILA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
20 181112-22-0040 112-1111-0090-18 KOUSHIK PAL NITAI CHANDRA PAL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
21 181112-22-0042 112-1111-0156-18 KRISHNENDU SEN SANAT SEN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
22 181112-22-0043 112-1112-0144-18 KUNAL DAS KAMAL DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
23 181112-22-0044 112-1111-0141-18 LOKENATH PAUL TAPAN PAUL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
24  181112-22-0045 112-1111-0132-18 MANAW GUPTA SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
25 181112-22-0046 112-1111-0193-18 MEGHJEET CHATTERJEE KUSHAL CHATTERJEE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
26 181112-22-0048 112-1111-0070-18 MOHAMMAD SHAHID SIDDIQUE MD MEHBOOB SIDDIQUE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
27 181112-22-0050 112-1111-0099-18 MONODIP GHOSH DILIP GHOSH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
28 181112-22-0051 112-1111-0195-18 MUKUL SHAW DILIP SHAW GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
29 181112-22-0055 112-1111-0767-18 NIRMAL PRABHAT SINGH SHIV GOVIND SINGH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
30 181112-22-0056 112-1112-0092-18 PABITRA MONDAL SANDIP MONDAL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
31 181112-22-0057 112-1112-0147-18 PINTU MONDAL PANKAJ MONDAL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
32 181112-22-0060 112-1111-0072-18 PRANJAL MAHALANOBISH PROBIR MAHALANOBISH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
33 181112-22-0062 112-1111-0089-18 PRATIK MITRA PARTHA SARATHI MITRA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
34 181112-22-0064 112-1111-0080-18 PRITAM BISWAS PRASANTA BISWAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
35 181112-22-0066 112-1111-0157-18 PRITAM DEY PANCHANAN DEY GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
36 181112-22-0068 112-1114-0150-18 PRONAB GHOSH HARICHARAN GHOSH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Roll No.

181112-22-0071

181112-22-0072

181112-22-0073

181112-22-0077

181112-22-0079

181112-22-0083

181112-22-0084

181112-22-0085

181112-22-0086

181112-22-0088

181112-22-0090

181112-22-0094

181112-22-0095

181112-22-0096

181112-22-0097

181112-22-0098

181112-22-0099

181112-22-0101

Registration No.

112-1112-0184-18
112-1113-0196-18
112-1111-0088-18
112-1111-0155-18
112-1111-0159-18
112-1111-0162-18
112-1111-0134-18
112-1111-0188-18
112-1113-0194-18
112-1112-0142-18
112-1111-0071-18
112-1111-0104-18
112-1111-0097-18
112-1111-0130-18
112-1111-0106-18
112-1111-0091-18
112-1111-0093-18

112-1111-0191-18

Candidate Name

RAHUL RAJAK

RAJ GUPTA

RAJ MITRA

RANA GHOSH

ROHAN ROY

SAIKAT PAUL

SAMIT PAL

SAMRAT BANERJEE

SAMSON MANDI

SATYAJIT SAHA

SAYAK DUTTA

SAYANDIP BASAK

SAYANTAN DEY

SEKH MIM HOSSAIN

SHUBHODIP GHOSH

SOMNATH DEY

SOUMEN DAS

SOUMIK PODDER

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

SANJAY RAJAK

CHANDRIKA PRASAD GUPTA

DILIP MITRA

BIJAY GHOSH

SIBRAM ROY

SAMIR PAUL

SHAKTI PAL

DIPAK BANERJEE

PREMANANDA MANDI

PRADIP SAHA

SUBIR DUTTA

SUBIR BASAK

CHAND KUMAR DEY

LATE SEKH MUZZAMMAL HOSSAIN

SUDIP GHOSH

SANJIB DEY

MEGHNATH DAS

SIBSANKAR PODDER

Gender :
< Elective >
(1) (2 (3)
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG
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(4)
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

3
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55 181112-22-0111 112-1112-0138-18 SUBHAM DAS SHYAM DAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
56 181112-22-0112 112-1111-0085-18 SUBHAM PRASAD PRADIP KUMAR PRASAD GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
57 181112-22-0113 112-1111-0181-18 SUBHAM SAMADDER BIJOY SAMADDER GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
58 181112-22-0114 112-1111-0197-18 SUBHANKAR CHAIN BIKASH CHAIN GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
59 181112-22-0115 112-1111-0146-18 SUBHANKAR TALUKDAR NIRMAL TALUKDAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
60 181112-22-0116 112-1111-0100-18 SUDIPTA MAHANDEO TAPAN KUMAR MAHANDEO GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
61 181112-22-0119 112-1112-0086-18 SUKANTA NASKAR SRIMANTA KUMAR NASKAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
62 181112-22-0120 112-1111-0105-18 SUKRIT BAG SUBHANKAR BAG GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
63 181112-22-0121 112-1111-0151-18 SUMAN BANERJEE SANJOY BANERJEE GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
64 181112-22-0124 112-1111-0073-18 SUMIT PAUL PRASANTA PAUL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
65 181112-22-0126 112-1111-0102-18 SURAJ PATRA PINTU PATRA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
66 181112-22-0127 112-1112-0160-18 SURAJIT SAHA PANKAJ SAHA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
67 181112-22-0128 112-1111-0158-18 SUROJIT SAMANTA SUSHANTA SAMANTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
68 181112-22-0134 112-1111-0127-18 WASAMAT SAMIR NASIM ANWAR GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
69 181112-22-0135 112-1111-0154-18 RONOJOY DUTTA PANNALAL DUTTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
70 171112-22-0002 112-1112-1031-17 AKASH BARAL SUNIL BARAL CC4.2CG
71 171112-22-0003 112-1111-0876-17 AKASH DAS KARTICK DAS CC4.2CG
72 171112-22-0006 112-1112-0854-17 ANIRBAN SAHA SWAPAN SAHA CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are

forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

Roll No.

171112-22-0009

171112-22-0010

171112-22-0016

171112-22-0017

171112-22-0020

171112-22-0021

171112-22-0022

171112-22-0023

171112-22-0024

171112-22-0025

171112-22-0026

171112-22-0029

171112-22-0030

171112-22-0035

171112-22-0039

171112-22-0042

171112-22-0048

171112-22-0049

Registration No.

112-1111-0888-17
112-1112-1022-17
112-1111-0896-17
112-1112-1026-17
112-1111-1036-17
112-1111-0842-17
112-1111-0885-17
112-1111-1053-17
112-1111-0865-17
112-1111-1041-17
112-1111-0860-17
112-1111-1045-17
112-1115-1027-17
112-1111-0891-17
112-1111-0828-17
112-1112-0836-17
112-1112-0837-17

112-1111-0887-17

Candidate Name

ARIJIT GUIN

ARNOVE BISWAS

BIPLAB GHOSH

BISHAL CHOWDHURY

BISWAJIT DAS

BISWAJIT DAS

DEBAJIT DAS

DEBARGHYA PAHARI

DEBESH SARKAR

DEBJIT DAS

DEBOJYOTI NAHA

EHTESHAM NAYYER

FAISAL HUSSAIN

JITESH TIWARI

MD IMRAN KHAN

MILAN SARKAR

PRATAP RUI DAS

PRATIK CHATTERJEE

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS)

Father's/Guardian’'s Name

ASHISH GUIN

BIMAL BISWAS

SAMBHU NATH GHOSH

RAJU CHOWDHURY

LATE TARAKNATH DAS

TARAK KUMAR DAS

BISWANATH DAS

DEBASIS PAHARI

DEBJYOTI SARKAR

BHASKAR DAS

MALAY NAHA

MD SIRAJUDDIN

MD TAJAMMUL HUSSAIN

BABBAN TIWARI

MD KALAMUDDIN KHAN

BALARAM SARKAR

TAPAS RUI DAS

PRABIR KUMAR CHATTERJEE

<

Elective
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>

@
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
GE4.1CHG
CC4.2CG
GE4.1CHG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG
CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

@)

CC4.1CG

CC4.1CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.1CHG

@) (4)

CC4.2CG

CC4.2CG

CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
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91 171112-22-0050 112-1111-0844-17 PRATTAY GANGULY TUHIN GANGULY CC4.2CG
92 171112-22-0051 112-1111-0875-17 PRITAM SAHA PRAHLAD SAHA CC4.2CG
93 171112-22-0053 112-1111-0880-17 RAHITE PAUL JAYDEB PAUL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
94 171112-22-0054 112-1111-0833-17 RAHUL PAUL JAYDEB PAUL GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
95 171112-22-0056 112-1141-0858-17 RAJ BARMA CHHATTU BARMA CC4.2CG
96 171112-22-0060 112-1112-0834-17 RATHIJIT BISWAS RAJU BISWAS GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
97 171112-22-0061 112-1111-0898-17 RIJU PAL RANJIT PAL CC4.2CG
98 171112-22-0062 112-1111-0897-17 RITAM LAHIRI JAYANTA LAHIRI CC4.2CG
99 171112-22-0063 112-1111-1040-17 ROHAN DEY SWARUP DEY CC4.2CG
100 171112-22-0064 112-1111-0883-17 ROHAN ROY PROSANTA ROY CC4.2CG
101 171112-22-0071 112-1111-0895-17 SAHEB ROUTH SAMAR ROUTH GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
102 171112-22-0074 112-1111-0882-17 SAMRAT HAZRA TARAK NATH HAZRA CC4.2CG
103 171112-22-0077 112-1112-0848-17 SAYAN BISWAS GOURANGA BISWAS CC4.1CG
104 171112-22-0080 112-1111-0878-17 SHANTANU PAL SHANKAR PAL CC4.2CG
105 171112-22-0089 112-1111-0873-17 SUBHAJIT SAMANTA PRANESH SAMANTA GE4.1CHG CC4.1CHG CC4.1CG CC4.2CG
106 171112-22-0102 112-1111-0832-17 TONMOQOY SENGUPTA TAMAL SENGUPTA CC4.1CHG CC4.2CG

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear Semester/Part- IV examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are
forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



